Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7098

Stainless steel refrigerated display cabinet with curved glass 4 x GN 1/1

Description

Internal and external structure made entirely of stainless steel. Static refrigeration. Built-in unit.
Digital thermostat for temperaturetemperature control. Insulation thickness 35mm. Automatic
defrosting. The product is suitable for stainless steel or polycarbonate Gastronorm trays
(excluding trays and lids).

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 1365x700x1300 mm
Dimensioni imballo 1420x750x1310 mm

Dimensioni interne 1295x595x500 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Peso lordo

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric
368 Lt
R290
129 kg
165 kg
0.28 kW
+2 +8 °C
230V
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